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THE CHURCH AT

STATION HILL

Mother’s Day Out

Your word is a lamp for my feet and a light on my path.

Psa/m 119:105

2022-2023 Calendar

Monday/Wednesday

Open House: Monday, August 22nd 9am-11 am
First Day of School/ Parent Orientation: Wednesday, August 24"

No School; Labor Day: Monday, September 5"
Wear School Spirit Day: Monday, September 121"
School Wide Family Picnic: Tuesday, September 13th

No School; Fall Break: Mon/Wed, October 10" & 12'"
Pumpkin Patch: Wednesday, October 19'"
Costume Parade: Wednesday, October 26"

Individual Pictures: Wednesday, November 2™
Fire Truck Visit: Wednesday, November 9t
Thanksgiving Feast: Wednesday, November 16"
No school; Thanksgiving Break: November 21* & 23rd

Twao's Christmas Progrant December 8"

Christmas Program: Tuesday, December 13*, @ 6pm
Last Day of School/ Pajama/Pizza Day: Weds., December 14"

First Day of School 2023: Wednesday, January 4™
No School; MLK Day: Monday, January 16"
Jersey Day: Wednesday, January 18"

Class Pictures: Wednesday, February 8th

Favorite Book Character Day: Wednesday, March 1
No School; Spring Break: March 13" & 15"
Police Visit: TBD

Easter Egg Hunt: Wednesday, April 12"
Tie Dye: Monday, April 17*"

Field Day/Water Day/ Popsicles: Wednesday, May 10"
Last Day of School/Pizza Day: Wednesday, May 17"
Pre-K Graduation: Friday, May 19th

All calendar dates are subject to change.

Tuesday/Thursday

Open House: Thursday, August 25", 9am-1lam

First Day of School/ Parent Orientation: Thursday, September 1
School Wide Family Picnic: Tuesday, September 13
Wear School Spirit Day: Tuesday, September 13"

No School; Fall Break: T/Th, October 11" & 13"
Pumpkin Patch: Thursday, October 20t
Costume Parade: Thursday, October 27"

Individual Pictures: Thursday, November 3"
No School; Election Day: Tuesday, November 8™
Fire Truck Visit: Thursday, November 10th
Thanksgiving Feast: Thursday, November 17t
No School; Thanksgiving Break: 22nd & 24"

Two's Christmas Program: December 8"

Christmas Program: Tuesday, December 13" @ 6pm
Last Day of School/Pajama/Pizza Day: Thursday, December 15"

First Day of School 2023: Thursday, January 5%
Jersey Day: Thursday, January 19*"

Class Pictures: Thursday, February 9th

Favorite Book Character Day: Thursday, March 2nd
No School; Spring Break: March 14" & 16"
Police Visit: TBD

Easter Egg Hunt: Thursday, April 13"
Tie Dye: Tuesday, April 18"

Field Day/Water Day/Popsicles: Thursday, May 11*"
Last Day of School/ Pizza Day: Thursday, May 18"
Pre-K Graduation: Friday, May 19th



